OWNER TO PROVIDE SUFFICIENT HEAT AT

SPRINKLER ENTRANCE ROOM TO PROTECT WATER
SUBBER RUDFING FILLED PIPE & SPRINKLER EQUIPMENT FROM
- A ROOF DECK AN %m#ﬂ FILLED PIPE & SPRINKLER EQUIPMENT. (40°F)
B K E A — ol " b 3 / ”
l _q/ ! ! waoD H_m%w ! — ! IR %e Filing S x.ﬁd 3’ } \
ACT CEILING | SPRIKLER 6B Ce1LG | peypenr spemer | (TYPICAL) Water Supply L [ —
HEAD IN (TYPICAL) HEAD (TYPICAL) WOOD FRAMING e
(TYPICAL) W/ GWB (TYP) 3 ALL WIRING BY OTHERS / Woter
ELEVATOR @ 03" RISER LEGEND |
1 10'-6" I 4 3’ [N NOTE: Check Valve May Be
CORRIDOR 300 LIVING / DINING POWDER RM BATHROOM 8'-115" || BeDROOM 1 (D) UNI-FLANGE (BY OTHERS) 12 in. ] Omitted When Sprinklers
ACT € 8'-6" (@ 4" AMES MODEL 200BFG COLT BACKFLOW PREVENTER + _F= 27 Are Below Level Of Valve A
PRIGHT SPRINKLER (3) BUTTERFLY CONTROL VALVES (WITH TAMPER SWITCH'S) %US%\Q\\ A =
SUITE 302 HEAD (TTPICAL THIRD FLOOR ) AN @ (4) POTTER VSR-F VANE TYPE FLOV SWITCH Go___m&s@ o
FIBER WOOD_STRINGER L z z i o7 i ELEV. 146'-0" \ Drop 5 ft. alve s _ -&
CEMENT 1 — omEsz |% | L %cw_w 165 | (9 TEST & DRAIN VALVE Vin, < mm M-§H UNHEATED AREA
et counG | eica> — PR RS wom e (©) VATER PRESSURE GAUGE EMTED AREA | |'ES
ol (7) 12 COUNT SPARE HEAD BOX WITH WRENCH S
- n" < |
CORRIDOR 200 LIVING / DINING POWDER RM BATHROOM 970" BEDROOM 1 (g, 4 FLANGED 90° ELL (8) DUTLET FOR FIRE DEPARTMENT CONNECTION B \ ||||||| Q.
ACT @ 8'-6 & | w_u_ g 7 (9) AUXILIARY DRAIN Check Valve N w\\ ||||||| I
UPRIGHT SPRINKLER 0 ® (10) 4" STORZ FIRE DEPARTMENT CONNECTION (SEE FIRST FLOOR PLAN) (1/32" Hole In Clapper)————" ~— Pitch To Drain
SUITE 202 HEAD nQ_UHODC// SECOND FLOOR } EASh @ Drain Valve
ELEVATOR - : : : ; e S ® (1I) MAIN DRAIN EXTERIOR DISCHARGE (SEE GROUND FLOOR PLAN)
T ELEV. 135-6 N
1 SHAFT ! ! ! TR — c ! (2) 6" ELECTRIC BELL (SEE FIRST FLOOR PLAN)
GWB CEILING | |
ACT CEILING L (TYPICAL) RENDENT | SPRINKLER _
(TYPICAL) WOOD FRAMING HEAD [(TYPICAL @ OULET FOR ANTI-FREEZE LOOP ANTI-FREEZE LOOP DETAIL
(TYPICALD W/ GWB (TYP) FE ELEV: 114-6"
10'-6" -
CORRIDOR 100 LIVING / DINING POWDER RM BaTHROOM 8~ 1151 BEDROOM 1 uﬂﬂ_:w wﬁﬁ_k
ACT e 8'-6” NN
UPRIGHT SPRINKLER TO %E_O_. THE ANTI-FREEZE SOLUTION IS TO BE GLYCERIN
___BRICK SIDING SUITE 102 HERD CTYPICALS FIRST FLODR | AN BY OTHERS WITH A MIXTURE RATIO OF 307 WATER AND 707 GLYCERIN FOR
== = [T—=TTT—=TTT—=ITT1—I} | wOOD STRINGER i . z z Tob ; ] ELEV. 125'-0” \V RISER DETAIL "B’ A FREEZE PROTECTION OF APPROXIMATELY -60°t F,
___ | __ _ __ | __ eI _ — om:zm_L Iw ! — 2 L 1 NT.S THE SYSTEM CAPACITY FOR THE SIXTH FLODR = 30¢ GALLONS
= ACT CEILING ACT CEILING PENDENT SPRINKLER (TYPICAL)
— | = |7 (TYPICAL) = (TYPICAL) - (Trpicel) HEAD (TYPICAL) N7 GvB
== SIDEWALL 10'-6"
|F|E BIKE ROOM CORRIDOR GOO SERINKLER LIVING / DINING POWDER RM BaTHROOM ~ 9'—07 BEDROOM 1 =
== ACT @ 7'-6" ACT @ 8'-6° ELEVATOR I I LINE PIPE
—=E e -— FINISHED ?D%|_
_ _| _ _| CONCRETE FLOOR °
EE e e, e e L —— L — S e BRASS UPRIGHT ON_LINE
T, T e R R T R e e e ] [ e e e NOTES SYHBIL -0 D CEIL G ]
IElEIbHEHEHEHEHEHblElb == = e e = = = = === ! 1, SPRINKLER CONTRACTOR TO COORDINATE \JATER PRESSURE GAUGE
V=== EIH=EHIE=E=E = == ENENENE = === == o ceLnG. | HEIGHT & LOCATION OF FIRE DEPT, CONNECTION LOCATED AT T0P FLOOR
| e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e 2 TR (TYPICAL) WITH LUCAL FIRE DEPARTMENT. =
S L e L A O 0 L L O L s L e ML T T T — T T T —1 T T—1 1 1—117| HEAD (TYPICAL) <
_lﬂEHEHEHEHEHbHEHbHEHEH_ | = =T = =T T = 2, SPRINKLER CONTRACTOR TO COORDINATE =
M_EﬂEHbeHEHbHEHEHbe I e e e e e e e e s e THREADS DN FIRE DEPT. CONNECTION ~ | INE PIPE i SEE EACH FLOOR
—] FH:EHEHEH&H&HEHEH_ I=ElEEEE = = = = = = | WITH LOCAL FIRE DEPARTMENT. o PLAN FOR HYDRAULIC
L:.ﬂEHbHFHFHbe == = = = = = = = = = ) = 12'-94* — ~—LINE PIPE % REFERENCE POINT (NODE)
SIS ST R % = ®
i e e e e e e e e e e e e e e f e e e [ == —C— —2 1/2" FIV
EETHEEIEEE RS S S =T _ Lo
M= T T T T T TN TR L T NEW 4' STORZ |/~ = T
| E_l___ e e e e e e e e e e e = = == = |E|EHF. UNDERSTORY _{ FDC WITH PLATES,  — ) < _ 1
e 1 L e e e e e e e e e e e e e e O e T T TR A — 181 T o0
HENEEIEEET=EIEIEIE IR == =1 22 B G =
il _Jeaeab_ T L L U T AN > FINISHED FLOR T
— e e L === = = == || =IlI=I COVER PLATE—"
__E_ =S EEEEEE IR =T BRASS SIDEWALL IN ELEVATOR PIT
=IHE == EIHEH === = H = == == FIRE DEPARTMENT CONNECTION DETAIL “FDC’ CONCEALED PENDENT DETAIL SYMBOL = <
T =T T T e =TT DT 10 SCALE STHEDL = O3
Y DRADLIL=SYS TR Y DRADLIE=SYS TR TN =] [ == STANDPIPE DETAIL *SP-A’ STAIR # 1
THIS BUILDING IS PROTECTED THIS BUILDING IS PROTECTED S]] |___|___|b|imiH___H___H === LEAD DETALLS NTS
BY A HYDRAULICALLY DESIGNED BY A HYDRAULICALLY DESIGNED _._ _E_ _EHElEEFl_EFH_EﬂkHEHH_ NTS
AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER SYSTEM AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER SYSTEM _i.ﬂi___l___l__ |5HﬂH5H._
BUILDING SECTION ‘A" AL R NE e T R
LOCATION LOCATION
AREA # 1 AREA # 2 N.T.S
VICTAULIC MODEL "V2742" RESIDENTIAL CONCEALED PENDENT
NO. OF SPRINKLERS 4 NO. OF SPRINKLERS 10 HEAD CHART FOR VICTAULIC MODEL “V2742” RESIDENTIAL CONCEALED CENERAL NOTES
PENDENT K-FACTOR=4.9 SIN # V2742 _
BASIS OF DESIGN BASIS OF DESIGN
L. DENSITY [ 10 oM sarr | 1. DENSITY [ 10 cPwsarT | MAXIMUM | MAXIMUM | MINIMUM MINIMUM FLOW AND THE SPRINKLER SYSTEM INSTALLATION SHALL COMPLY WITH THE NFPA 13 SCOPE OF WORK
2. DESIGNED AREA OF DISCHARGE E 2. DESIGNED AREA OF DISCHARGE E COVERAGE| SPACING | SPACING RESIDUAL PRESSURE STANDARD 200/ EDITION. A, THE CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL WORK, MATERIALS,
AREA FT. FT. PER" SPRINKLER AND LABOR REQUIRED TO SATISFY A COMPLETE WORKING SYSTEM
SYSTEM DEMAND SYSTEM DEMAND FT % T CPM 6 PSI PIPING
o psoaeee | = oo s | e o ~LIGHT HAZARD AREAS WITH FINISHED CEILINGS SHALL BE CPVC PLASTIC PIPE WHETHER SPLLITED IR THRLED
2 RESIDUAL PRESSURE AT THE[ 307 st 2 RESINAL PRESSURE AT THE [ ssans i o . JOINED WITH CPVC PLASTIC FITTINGS AND CPVC SOLVENT CEMENT, B OLE LOUIEHENT AND MATERIALS SHALL BE A8 SFECIFIED OR
T ” ] gy By EXPOSED SPRINKLER SYSTEM PIPING IS TO BE STEEL PIPE. 1 TO 2” STEEL C. THE SPRINKLER HEADS SHALL BE LOCATED IN A AESTHETICALLY
APARTMENT UNIT INSTALLATION X _ PIPE IS TO BE BLACK SCHEDULE 40 JOINED WITH THREADED MALLEABLE IRON SYMMETRICAL PATTERN, AND NO CLOSER THAN 6 TO ANY CEILING GRID.
HYDRAULIC NAMEPLATE DETAIL HYDRAULIC NAMEPLATE DETAIL < FITTINGS. 2%' AND LARGER STEEL PIPE TO BE BLACK SCHEDULE 10 JOINED WITH D, ALL SPRINKLER PIPING PENETRATING WALLS SHALL BE SLEEVED AND FIRE
LINE PIPE 14 x 14 14 8 13 GPM 7.0 PSI GROOVED MECHANICAL COUPLINGS AND FITTINGS. CAULKED.
T T LPVL TFFSET THE DWNER IS TO PROVIDE SUFFICIENT HEAT THROUGHOUT THE BUILDING - ALL SPRINKLER SYSTEM VALVES SHALL Bt ELECTRONILALLY
THIS BUILDING IS PROTECTED THIS BUILDING IS PROTECTED a@%mmm(mmﬁ S P 6 g 13 GPM 70 PS] ——— T PREVENT THE SPRINKLER  SYSTEM PIPINE AN COMPONENTS FROM FRECZING SUPERVISED,
BY A HYDRAULICALLY DESIGNED BY A HYDRAULICALLY DESIGNED 7 (MINIMOM 20°F>. THE UNDERSTORY SHALL BE PROTECTED FROM AN ANTI-FREEZE F. ALL ACCESS PANELS FOR THE CONTROL VALVES FOR THE SPRINKLER SYSTEM
AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER SYSTEM AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER SYSTEM , PP . ey 20 PS] LOOP TO PROTECT THE PIPING AND COMPONENTS IN THAT AREA FROM FREEZING SHALL Bt BY OTHERS. (LE. ELEVATOR SHAFTS & ELEVATOR MACHINE ROOMS).
~—WaOD TRUSS X ! AL WIRING 1S T BE DONE BY OTHERS G. CLOSETS LESS THAN 12 SQ. FT. IN AREA IN INDIVIDUAL DWELLING UNITS DO
LOCATION [apEa # 3 LOCATION[STANDPIPES OR* STRINGER _ NOT REQUIRE AUTOMATIC SPRINKLERS IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 21.2019.2.1
TYPICAL CPVC OFFSET HANGER cd xc0 | e 8 c0 GPM 16,7 P31 OCCUPANCY DESCRIPTION AND CLASSIFICATION: Ir THE NFPA 132007 EDITION
TYPICAL CPVC DOFFSET HANGER i
NO. OF SPRINKLERS [ g NO. OF SPRINKLERS [N /a NOT 70 SCALE NOT TO SCALE DWELLING & LIVING SPACES / LIGHT HAZARD TESTS
PUBLIC SPACES & CORRIDORS / LIGHT HAZARD
A. ACCEPTANCE AND HYDROSTATIC TESTS TO BE PERFORMED IN
BASIS OF DESIGN e BASIS OF DESIGN ] INSTALLED UNDER SMOOTH FLAT HORIZONTAL AND BEAMED CEILINGS UP TO 2/12 PITCH MECH ROOM, LAUNDRY & STOR. ROOM / ORDINARY HAZARD GROUP I ACCORDANCE \/ITH SECTION 24211 OF THE NEPA 13 STANDARD
L DENSITY _ L DENSITY _ MAXIMUM SPRINKLER SPACING PROTECTION AREA LIMITATIONS
2. DESIGNED AREA OF DISCHARGE E 2. DESIGNED AREA OF DISCHARGE N/A \/OOD STRINGER FOR DENSITIES 10 GPM PER SQ. FT. SHALL NOT EXCEED 225 SQ. FT. MISCELLANEQUS
SYSTEM DEMAND SYSTEM DEMAND FOR DENSITIES BETWEEN 15 AND 24 GPM PER SQ. FT. SHALL NOT EXCEED 130 SQ. FT.
1. GPM DISCHARGE _ 209.26 m_uz_ 1. GPM DISCHARGE _ 500 GPM _ SAMMY SUPER SCREW D_MZ_MWD_I w_UWHZ_A_I_MW w<w._|_w7\_ @DHD FOR DENSITIES 25 GPM PER SQ. FT. AND GREATER SHALL NOT EXCEED 100 SQ. FT, A, DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING FOR EXACT DIMENSIONS., VERIFY ALL
2. RESIDUAL PRESSURE AT THE 2. RESIDUAL PRESSURE AT THE \ _ulu_”mcmmw\ HU_H_ZHHH._.H_H_ZM\ DZ”D ”D”_”_(_mzw”_”_”_zw D._. ._u_l_m L_H_”_mw wH._.m_
BASE OF THE RISER E BASE OF THE RISER E w>7\_7\_< w:u_m(:zu_mm |/>\_H__H_U w._.mHZD_ME _UH_U_.H WC_U_U_H_W._.W w ._.I_.H w_umHZ_A_l_mm _U_IDZM Dm_m HZ._._.HZEMU ._._H_ w_m GHDDEDZZD.:O ._.I_m< Dm_m
IN WOOD l/mw\Hw_uHmmw_u_upwamm 1. GENERAL CONTRACTOR: PORTLAND BUILDERS, INC. A, ww_mH7_M__A>_H/_%%m_uw:u_,ﬂxWHwa_mj%zw_mb_uw_u%_”_m__w\_u__m%mw/:”_w_mm%\_/\ >7__/__.H\_u>_<__mH%_“_>7__/__u_Ho>_u _z_u_a INTENDED TO SHOW EVERY ITEM IN ITS EXACT _u_u_gd__u_z OR ITS
. EXACT SHAPE, SIZE OR DETAILL.
HYDRAULIC NAMEPLATE DETAIL HYDRAULIC NAMEPLATE DETAIL ALL THREAD ROD TT——ALL THREAD ROD 5 BUILDING ADDRESS: 25-79 CRESCENT STREET OR ELECTRICAL DEVICES,
SORTLAND. ME B.ALL PIPE SHALL BE SUPPORTED FROM THE BUILDING STRUCTURE IN GUARANTEE
@T»E%Eﬁ SWIVEL RING @T»E%Eﬁ SWIVEL RING \ A NEAT AND WORKMANLIKE MANNER. VERTICAL RISERS SHALL BE
| SUPPORTED AT EACH FLOOR LEVEL WITH STEEL PIPE CLAMPS. THE A. MATERIALS, FQUIPMENT AND INSTALLATION SHALL BE GUARANTEED FOR
SPRINKLER HEAD SCHEDULE 3. CONSTRUCTION: WOOD STRUCTURE USE OF WIRE DR STRAP METAL HANGER TO SUPPORT PIPES WILL PERIOD OF ONECD) YEAR FROM DATE OF ACCEPTANCE, DEFECTS WHICH
NOT BE PERMITTED. HANGING PIPES FROM OTHER PIPES WILL NOT APPEAR DURING THAT PERIOD DUE TO WORKMANSHIP SHALL BE CORRECTED
SPRINKLER | SYMBOL | TEMPERATURE |  NOMINAL | QUANTITY |  MANUFACTURER TYEILAL SAMHI LB IR HANGER TN /LD TYEICAL SAMMYCSJPER SLREW HANGER IN WULD 4, AREA PROTECTED BY SPRINKLER SYSTEM: BE PERMITTED. PIPING SHALL BE CAREFULLY COORDINATED BEFORE AT THE SPRINKLER CONTRACTOR'S EXPENSE.
TYPE RATING ¢ F®) | DORIFICE SIZE | THIS JOB & MODEL THE TOTAL AREA PROTECTED FOR THE SYSTEM IS 18653’ SQ. FT. wﬂwﬂ@xfbmmgwg %mﬁ m_umIDmmmm Dwmﬁmzw AND EQUIPMENT IN CHASES
_ SYMBOLS
STIEWALLS 286° 172’ VICTAULIC V2710 GR >+ MAXIMUM  SPRINKLER HEAD SPACING: 1616 C. MAXIMUM DISTANCE BETWEEN PIPE SUPPLRTS: CFF ¢ 00> = INDICATES FINISH FLOOR UP TO CENTERLINE OF PIPE
HANGER DETAILS Y .
BRASS UPRIGHTS 7/16" VICTAULIC V2502 GR NT.S 6. MAXIMUM SQUARE FOOTAGE PER SPRINKLER HEAD: 256 SQ. FT H m'N mmm M KM HMKM% Mmm an mmmm%m C@_@ v-0> = INDICATES BOTTOM OF DECK DOWN TO CENTERLINE OF PIPE
17 ALL HANGERS AND HANGER COMPONENTS | - wu Wummmm «mmmmww MWW Wmé
TO BE INSTALLED AND COMPLY WITH NFPA # 13 MANUAL-WET STANDPIPE SYSTEM
WHITE PENDENTS 195° 7/16" VICTAULIC V2742 GR GENERAL SPRINKLER SYSTEM DATA /. SPRINKLER SYSTEM DESIGNER: TMH THE STANDPIPE SYSTEM IS A MANUAL-WET CLASS I STANDPIPE SYSTEM. O = INDICATES HYDRAULIC REFERENCE POINTS
PER NFPA 14 2007 EDITION SECTION 525 ‘A MANUAL WET STANDPIPE
WHITE PENDENTS 155° 1/2* VICTAULIC V3802 GR 8, SPRINKLER DESIGN CHECKED BY: CKD NICET LEVEL III CER # 091641 RMS #406 SYSTEM SHALL BE A WET STANDPIPE SYSTEM CONNECTED TU A SMALL
WATER SUPPLY FOR THE PURPOSE OF MAINTAINING WATER WITHIN THE
SYSTEM OR SHARING A WATER SUPPLY WITH AN AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER
WHITE PENDENTS 200° 1/ VICTAULIC V3802 QR 9. CONTRACTORS MAINE STATE LICENSE NUMBER: 309 W«W%Wﬂ wm&»nwabﬂww\mumubam;.ﬁu% %ﬁw_u.__w_._uu_,u_o CAPABLE OF DELIVERING THE
General Notes Symbols Number of Sprinklers ; .
Symbol Description Total This Sheet _Hoﬁmw This Job %Huw.wﬁbm FP1 — DETAILS Job: CRESENT STREET APARTMENTS 4
1. All Pipe Locations are to be Field Measured Prior to Fabrication O Hydraulic Reference Points Symbol Description C18-09 Revisions: Date:
U m Z } _’ H and Installation by Sprinkler Contractor. Cis ot Elev. Below Top of Steel Contract No. 55 — 29 CRESCENT STREET _H_.I_
2. All Dimensions Shown are Center to Center. [ 8-6] Elev. Above Finished Floor PORTLAND. ME O
FIRE _U_N_H_._.WD._.H_H_Z\ INC, 2‘ 3. High Temperature Heads are to be Field Located Where Required. +aos  20-0>) Elev. of Top of Steel oramm By o v
DESIGN INSTALLATION SERVICE L & | Coiling Teight . — —
. ipes and Hangers are to be Installed per NFPA #13. —a Denotes Hanger Location Scale / © DENALI FIRE PROTECTION. INC e
/8 RULLER RINK RD. 5. Hangers are to be U.L. Listed and F.M. Approved. o Rise up or down ’ ' E
OXFORD, MAINE 04270 P Date 09/16/09 78 ROLLER RINK RD ]
(207) 539-4226 FAX (207> 539-8544 i1 3 : =
o e )
SCALE 3/16*=1-0 Approval By SFM/PFD OXFORD, MAINE 04270 A




WATER DATA
STATIC + 54 PSI
RESIDUAL + 51 PSI
FLOW & 949 GPM 8
ELEVATION : 100'-0
DATE + 12/13/2002

INFORMATION PROVIDED BY :
PORTLAND WATER DISTRICT

CRESCENT HEIGHTS

25-29 CRESENT STREET
PORTLAND ME
N ELEV, 99/-0
A7

9]
i m N T T T | : _ _ -
MW BEDROOM 6 4 H Tm\«;m\\ _‘oim\\l
. _ ROADVAY VALVE St — B L
O M INSTALLED BY OTHERS _" : "_ 7 mfmm\\
A (o Y * LT I I ]
o> (o (o] (55
CRESCENT w\%_w_ma BEDROOM w%uZT o
100'-0 P ® mpum 6'—0" :\IZM\\ 6'=0" i
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DEAD END-125-0 TO CIRCULATING MAIN ) 2 L - F K
0 fi —2® i i LIVING / DINING
NOTE: D.I.C.L., = DUCTILE IRON CEMENT LINE PIPE m Lo Il
o 2 [ A S
= I I “I5 A v
HYDRANT _ O 7L 1
ELEV: 114'-6" m w m L 3 i P 8/—0"
] _ _ | =@ 7 = |
DENALI FIRE PROTECTION INC. WILL START AT THE UNDERGROUND W m W 1 L1, | T
ENTRANCE FLANGE PROVIDED BY OTHERS, 3 SIS Il wmum@.ﬂ% Mom & |BATHROOM _
NOTE: THE UNDERGROUND PIPING SHALL BE INSTALLED BY OTHERS. = M AN m)O- N = 1
THE INSTALLATION SHALL COMPLY WITH NFPA # 24, = - A.&/V 0«%. I A S5
= 19 QO | | SO B
B 2-10 N oo ¥ N\le\
n .%f,« c T
< E— | @3 25" KITCHEN vy =7
3 O 4'~6
@ | e v | BEDROOM 3 |
=1 2-3
* e
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N.TS, i o w-om | )
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o—% I
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DECK % DINING -l | °
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— esign Area No. 3 - _ 3
_ 2-9 @ _ mw:mqwmwwﬂwmg @SONSS . 6 @ _ @ @ Iv_mfo\\ L LIVING A @le Emm 1 N =
I— — Includes 250 _u%s Hose n__o&ozna I mp..w \wﬁu Mm.m O] mm.m mp.m_w % uuuxm..m ..%Lﬁ" m.mwm % = |.|..m _u\l_u\\ . NMm O 3 Iwmﬂm pm.m mu T
—I g% rE E—— * t r —— g b Ivi -1 ] AIA\Ime\\IY _AIA\ImWM\\IY | KITCHEN || sToRaGE |[11'-17 . I
| & _ _ FF ¢ 98 5 o =
OPEN AREA 6'=7" 1 9r_gls I I Ly
— GWB CEILING — ..dnw. N\IHH\\ _ _ _ _ m _,M IHM —
_ _ _ ! | r-wok "R —5-1— 1 "k
_ 80 8@ 8@ ® 5/ 50 @ Srob ® | @l ELEVATOR 0 Tl
Qe 0-10p l < — G c 1 SUITE Got o H
A | | o—% o2 B0t 55 TEL/IT - d
O\Imm\\ O\Imm\\ M\ID— * u%o_.._. . mV\IwW\\ 57447 ROOM POWDER RM T
V.—w_w_ _. _ w\\ \IHWW\ —— m'.ml % — m =7 1 1% 1§ @ 1 o &l SUITE GO?2 | H\IHD%\\ _||
s - = NOTEPITCH 7O | = o _ | BATHROOM 2K T " f AN N I~ contkoL VaLve | L— F
—I l.._m - "l LOw POINT DRAIN "l "l ) ® w.c h k=l 8 k= A_..:r e “\H._.I TAMPER SWITCH NOTE: NO AUTOMATIC
FOR _ANTIFREEZE : . . i A i = i y 4 3 SPRINKLERS RERUIRED
LOOP 2 L - i 97 7 40 8-0 K 10-5f 71
l /_L W < — — = Che J K @, 1 O] @ ) 1., ABOVE THE CEILING AS
: -y 4 ey _ LAUNDRY 3'-9 71 1oLy T+ CORRIDOR GOO = + CONTROL VALVE & T THE SPACE IS A
| "k _ ] e " MECH/ELEC, RODM © /2 23T ACTe 7T 1 Tm : _ D_>2 oo | ,_ WITH TAMPER SWITCH | NON-COMBUSTABLE SPACE
T 90 [ _ _ | . ; Sl RE i I ‘ I WITH GWB TIGHT TO THE
_ ﬂ 22 T -.ﬁlr T T <Ie
_ 9 . P® ® ® ©p | @) WAIN DRAIN—- B " o . S P ® UNDERSIDE OF THE
| F ORI P P T ® STAIR 2 oI Uit 3-9" 1E up FRAMING AND A SPACE
2 2 S 5 2 2 3 # ) : . . \ LESS THAN 6" PER NFPA
| O 7 O & © NG TOT STRREL L [ 0] e | o T O __ || 13 SECTIDN 815.1.2.3
S PV AR 4L BIKE RIOOM e ELEVATOR O —2 STAIR &
ST LT AE L [ et e e e
F 10-17 N\ = | ROOM
NOTE: CEILINGS TO BE GWB @ 8'-11%” UNLESS NOTED.
SPRINKLER MAINS AND LINES INSTALLED CONCEALED
@NWW\W.HM ._._H_u__w_m._._.HOH_wuH_lemm IN THE wOOD TRUSS SPACE GROUND FLOOR
_ ' 3/16"=1"-0"
NOTE: THIS AERA IS CONCRETE SLAB FLOOR FOR THE GROUND FLOOR. FINISH FLOOR ELEVATION: 1146
Z AREA PROTECTED: 4,733’ SQ. FT,
UNDERSTORY
S el EUATION, VARTES 5o/ 0r 10 997" VICTAULIC VICTAULIC VICTAULIC VICTAULIC
AREA PROTECTED: 1,108 SQ. FT. MODEL “V274¢2 <Hmu.>c_|ﬁu\\ MODEL “Vv3802 MODEL “Vv3802 MODEL “V27/10
WHITE CONCEALED MODEL “Vv2302” QR WHITE CONCEALED WHITE CONCEALED BRASS HORIZONTAL
PENDENT BRASS UPRIGHTS PENDENT PENDENT SIDEWALL

VICTAULIC
MODEL “\V3802" @ B B @ %
WHITE CONCEALED e e q e q

_vaZHumZ|_| N\”_.m\\ N\”_.m\\ Vm\\ wm\\ wm\\
@ K-FACTOR = 4.9 K-FACTOR = 4.2 K-FACTOR = 26 K-FACTOR = 2.6 K-FACTOR = 3.6
Y, SIN # "Vp74p SIN # “\W2500” SIN # “\V3802" SIN # “\V3802” SIN # “\V2710”
- SYMBOL=® SYMBOL= O SYMBOL=® SYMBOL=@® SYMBOL=
K-FACTOR = 26
SIN # "V3802”
SYMBOL=@®
General Notes Symbols Number of Sprinklers Drawi o .
Symbol Description Total This Sheet _ Total This Job _H_wu.._.\mu.uuﬂm FP2 FOOR PLANS Job: CRESENT STREET APARTMENTS
1. All Pipe Locations are to be Field Measured Prior to Fabrication O Hydraulic Reference Points Symbol Description C18-09 Revisions: Date:
U m Z } _’ H and Installation by Sprinkler Contractor. [re og Elev. Below Top of Steel Contract No. 55 _ 29 CRESCENT STREET
2. All Dimensions Shown are Center to Center. [ &-6] Elev. Above Finished Floor
PORTLAND, ME
FIRE PROTECTIO Z\ INC, 2 3. High Temperature Heads are to be Field Located Where Required. +aos  20-0>) Elev. of Top of Steel oramm By o
DESIGN INSTALLATION SERVICE > ili i .
4. All Pipes and Hangers are to be Installed per NFPA #13. © Celling Height . Scale 3/16"=1"40” Contractor:
/8 ROLLER RINK RD. . e Denotes Hanger Location DENALI FIRE PROTECTION, INC.
OXFORD, MAINE 04270 5. Hangers are to be U.L. Listed and F.M. Approved. o Rise up or down Date 09,/16,/09 +8 ROLLER RINK RD
(207> 539-4226 FAX (207> 539-8544  #1¢ 3 ¢ .
P Approval By SFM /PFD OXFORD, MAINE 04270
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